Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
ARMAPROTECT
PROFESSIONAL FIRE PROTECTION WITH
TRUSTED ARMACELL QUALITY
• A rich and complete portfolio with various
solutions for all types of service penetrations
through both walls and floors

store in dry conditions off the floor between +5 °C and +25 °C.
Load Bearing 2.5 N/m² (fully cured) BS 6399-1
Use category Type Z1 – intended for use in internal conditions with humidity ≥ 85 °C, excluding temperatures below 0 °C,
without exposure to rain and UV
EOTA TR 024
*1  Further documents such as test certificates, approvals and the like can be requested using the registration number given.
All data and technical information are based on results achieved under typical application conditions. Recipients of this information should, in their own interest and responsibility, clarify with us in due time whether or not the data and
information apply to the intended application area. Armacell takes every precaution to ensure the accuracy of the data provided in this document and all statements, technical information and recommendations contained within are
believed to be correct. However, Armacell cannot guarantee that the data are 100 % accurate. Furthermore, minor deviations in colour, quality and dimensions are unavoidable and in most cases do not influence the performance of the
product. Armacell expressly disclaims any and all liability in relation to any results obtained or arising from any use of the product or reliance on such information. No warranty of fitness for any particular purpose, warranty of
merchantability or any other warranty, expressed or implied, is made concerning the goods described or the information provided herein.
112020 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
ArmaFlex Protect tubes
Length 1,0 m
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Insulation thickness [mm] Code Vare nr. m/carton
6. 16,0 PRO-AX-16X006 498616006 34.
8. 16,0 PRO-AX-16X008 498616008 30.
10. 19,0 PRO-AX-19X010 498619010 18.
12. 19,0 PRO-AX-19X012 498619012 17.
15. 19,0 PRO-AX-19X015 498619015 16.
16. 20,0 PRO-AX-20X016 498620016 14.
18. 20,0 PRO-AX-20X018 498620018 13.
20. 20,0 PRO-AX-20X020 498620020 12.
22. 20,0 PRO-AX-20X022 498620022 12.
25. 20,0 PRO-AX-20X025 498620025 11.
28. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X028 498625028 9.
32. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X032 498625032 8.
35. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X035 498625035 8.
40. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X040 498625040 6.
42. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X042 498625042 6.
48. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X048 498625048 5.
50. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X050 498625050 5.
54. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X054 498625054 5.
60. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X060 498625060 4.
64. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X063 498625064 4.
76. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X076 498625076 4.
89. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X089 498625089 4.
ArmaFlex Protect tubes
Length 1,0 m
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Insulation thickness [mm] Code Vare nr. m/carton
6. 16,0 PRO-AX-16X006 498616006 34.

32. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X032 498625032 8.
35. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X035 498625035 8.
40. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X040 498625040 6.
42. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X042 498625042 6.
48. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X048 498625048 5.
50. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X050 498625050 5.
54. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X054 498625054 5.
60. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X060 498625060 4.
64. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X063 498625064 4.
76. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X076 498625076 4.
89. 25,0 PRO-AX-25X089 498625089 4.
ArmaFlex Protect sheets endless
Code Vare nr. Roll length [m] Width [m] Insulation thickness
[mm]
m²/carton Rolls/carton
PRO-AX-13MM/E 498643056 6. 0.5. 13,0 2 x 3 2.
Remark For sealing purposes at least two layers of sheet material must be installed; DIN 4140 requires that, in addition to
being glued, they are secured by wire.
ArmaFlex Protect sheets endless
Code Vare nr. Roll length [m] Width [m] Insulation thickness

Halogen-free, non-toxic, graphite intumescent wrap, in a roll
Code Width [mm] Length [m] Thickness [mm] Rolls/carton
PRO-WR-240 40,0 25. 2. 1.
ArmaProtect Board fire protection system
1200 mm x 600 mm x 50 mm (length x width x thickness) ; surface color: white
Code Article description Pieces/carton
PRO-BO-50 Ablative coated mineral fibre board 1.
12 2020 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
ArmaProtect Board fire protection system
1200 mm x 600 mm x 50 mm (length x width x thickness) ; surface color: white
Code Article description Pieces/carton
PRO-BO-50 Ablative coated mineral fibre board 1.
ArmaProtect Seal fire protection system
310 ml cartridge; white color
Code Article description Pieces/carton
PRO-SE-310 W 310 ml cartridge 12.
ArmaProtect Seal fire protection system
310 ml cartridge; white color
Code Article description Pieces/carton
PRO-SE-310 W 310 ml cartridge 12.